HUNDHOLMEN

BRYGGHUS

SNACKS

Cheese plate 189

Three types of cheese, tomato
jam and crisp bread. The cheeses
will vary between local and
long-travelled cheeses.

1,12, 14
Cured meats 179

Three types of cured meatf, the
house’s sour cream and crisp bread.

112,14

Klippfisk Nuggets 179

Deep fried klippfisk nuggets
with green jalapeno mayo.
1,2,6,7 14

Loaded Fries 139
Fries bistro topped with BBQ

sauce, cheddar sauce, bacon,

grated Vasterbotten cheese,

spring onion, pickled red onion.

1.5,10, 11, 14

Potato gratin with chorizo 99
Gratineated potato with chorizo,

spring onion, cheddar and fallegio.

1,14

Green Olives 79

Large green olives.

Pommes bistro 79
Topped with grated
Vasterbotten cheese.

1.6

Bread and butter 69

The house beer bread, grilled
bread from Bredrene Berbusmel
and whipped butter.

16,12, 14

ALLERGENS:
1.MILK 2.EGGS 3.PEANUTS 4.NUTS
4A. ALMONDS 4B. WALNUT 4C. PISTACHIO
4D. HAZELNUT 4E. PECAN 4F. CASHEWS
4G. PINE NUT 5. SOYA 6. GLUTEN 6A. WHEAT 6B.
BARLEY 6C. RYE 6D. OATS 6E. SPELLED 7. FISH 8.

SHELLFISH 9. MOLLUSCS 10. CELERY 11. MUSTARD

12. SESAME SEEDS 13. LUPINE 14. SULPHITE

MAIN COURSES

Hundholmen burger (190g)

Burger of dry-aged beef, cheddar, truffle
and Vésterbotten mayo, pickles, tomato
and grilled bacon. Pommes bistro, fopped
with grated Vasterbottens cheese.

1,2 6A, 11, 14
Spicy jalapeno burger (190q)

Dry age burger, cheddar, jalapeno relish,
green jalapeno mayo, pickled jalapeno
and salad. Pommes bistro topped with
grated Vasterbottens cheese

1.2, 6A, 11, 14

Fish soup

Creamy fish soup with root vegetables, shrimps
og todays fish. Served with bread and butter.
1,6,7 8,10

Sharing plateau (for a minimum of 2 people)

Grilled flank steak, “klippfisk” taco, grilled sausage
in brioche, potato gratin og grilled vegetables.

1.2,56,7.10,11, 14
Celeriac schnitzel (V)

Creamy fish soup with root vegetables, prawns and

the fish of the day. Served with bread and butter.
1,2,6,10, 11, 14

Chicken salad

Grilled chicken in spicy tomato sauce, mozzarella,
tomato, red onion, chili mayo og crispy topping.

1.2,5 6,114

EXTRA DIP

Chili mayo

Truffle and
Vasterbotten mayo

Green jalapeno mayo

Whipped butter

289

289

299

299
Per

Pers

299

259

30
40

30
30

SMALLER DISHES

Belgian waffle with
coppa ham from Tind

Potato salad with spring onion and capers,

coppa ham, pickled tomato, green
jalapeno mayo, grated Vésterbottens
cheese and crispy potato crisps.
1,2,6, 11,14

Grilled flank steak (ca. 125q)
Flank steak glazed with truffle glaze,
grilled broccolini with browned butfer,
topped with crispy topping.

1.5 6,10, 11, 14

Klippfisk taco

Grilled klippfisk, pea and avocado
cream, salad, olives, green jalapeno
mayo and crispy fopping.

1,2,6,7 11,14

Grilled sausage in brioche
Sausage with fennel, corn cream,
salad, chipotle mayo, crispy onion
and pickled red onion.

1,2,6,11,14

Croquette potato with beef

Deep fried croquette with beef, browned

onion, truffle, sherry vinegar, served
with truffle and Vasterbottens mayo.
1,2,5 6,10 1,14

Cauliflower soup with the house

bacon

Creamy cauliflower soup with the house
bacon, fennel, croutons and herb oil.
1,5, 6,10, 14

DESSERT!

Popcorn ice cream

With caramelized popcorn og salty beer
caramel.

12,6

199

179

169

159

159

159

89



