# Z U DHOLMI BRYGGHUS NOH H

# **SNACKS**

Cheese plate Three types of cheese, tomato jam and crisp bread. The cheeses will vary between local and long-travelled cheeses. 1, 12, 14	189
Cured meats Three types of cured meat, the house's sour cream and crisp bread. 1, 12, 14	179
Klippfisk Nuggets Deep fried klippfisk nuggets with green jalapeno mayo. 1, 2, 6, 7, 14	179
Loaded Fries Fries bistro topped with BBQ sauce, cheddar sauce, bacon, grated Västerbotten cheese, spring onion, pickled red onion. 1, 5, 10, 11, 14	139
Potato gratin with chorizo Gratineated potato with chorizo, spring onion, cheddar and tallegio. 1, 14	99
<b>Green Olives</b> Large green olives.	79
Pommes bistro Topped with grated Västerbotten cheese. 1, 6	79
Bread and butter The house beer bread, grilled bread from Brødrene Berbusmel and whipped butter.	69

### **ALLERGENS:**

1, 6, 12, 14

1.MILK 2.EGGS 3.PEANUTS 4.NUTS
4A. ALMONDS 4B. WALNUT 4C. PISTACHIO
4D. HAZELNUT 4E. PECAN 4F. CASHEWS
4G. PINE NUT 5. SOYA 6. GLUTEN 6A. WHEAT 6B.
BARLEY 6C. RYE 6D. OATS 6E. SPELLED 7. FISH 8.
SHELLFISH 9. MOLLUSCS 10. CELERY 11. MUSTARD
12. SESAME SEEDS 13. LUPINE 14. SULPHITE

# MAIN COURSES

Hundholmen burger (1909) Burger of dry-aged beef, cheddar, truffle and Västerbotten mayo, pickles, tomato and grilled bacon. Pommes bistro, topped with grated Västerbottens cheese.	289
1, 2, 6A, 11, 14	
Spicy jalapeno burger (190g)	289
Dry age burger, cheddar, jalapeno relish, green jalapeno mayo, pickled jalapeno and salad. Pommes bistro topped with grated Västerbottens cheese	
1, 2, 6A, 11, 14	
Fish soup	299
Creamy fish soup with root vegetables, shrimps og todays fish. Served with bread and butter. 1, 6, 7, 8, 10	
Sharing plateau (for a minimum of 2 people)	299
Grilled flank steak, "klippfisk" taco, grilled sausage in brioche, potato gratin og grilled vegetables.	Per Pers
1, 2, 5, 6, 7, 10, 11, 14	
Celeriac schnitzel (V)	299
Creamy fish soup with root vegetables, prawns and the fish of the day. Served with bread and butter.	
1, 2, 6, 10, 11, 14	
Chicken salad	259
Grilled chicken in spicy tomato sauce, mozzarella, tomato, red onion, chili mayo og crispy topping.  1, 2, 5, 6, 11, 14	

# **SMALLER DISHES**

Belgian waffle with coppa ham from Tind Potato salad with spring onion and capers, coppa ham, pickled tomato, green jalapeno mayo, grated Västerbottens cheese and crispy potato crisps.  1, 2, 6, 11, 14	199
Grilled flank steak (ca. 125g) Flank steak glazed with truffle glaze, grilled broccolini with browned butter, topped with crispy topping. 1, 5, 6, 10, 11, 14	179
Klippfisk taco Grilled klippfisk, pea and avocado cream, salad, olives, green jalapeno mayo and crispy topping. 1, 2, 6, 7, 11, 14	169
Grilled sausage in brioche Sausage with fennel, corn cream, salad, chipotle mayo, crispy onion and pickled red onion. 1, 2, 6, 11, 14	159
Croquette potato with beef Deep fried croquette with beef, browned onion, truffle, sherry vinegar, served with truffle and Västerbottens mayo. 1, 2, 5, 6, 10, 11, 14	159
Cauliflower soup with the house bacon Creamy cauliflower soup with the house bacon, fennel, croutons and herb oil. 1, 5, 6, 10, 14	159

# **EXTRA DIP**

Chili mayo	30
Truffle and Västerbotten mayo	40
Green jalapeno mayo	30
Whipped butter	30

## **DESSERT!**

Popcorn ice cream	89
With caramelized popcorn og salty beer	
caramel.	
1, 2, 6	